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            Police Seeking Public’s Help Identifying Tualatin Bank Robbery Suspect - Mon, 03/04/2024          
	
            Holiday Food Drive - Fri, 11/17/2023          
	
            Tualatin Wins Prestigious LOC Award - Wed, 11/01/2023          
	
            Living Room Gallery Art Program - Fri, 10/13/2023          
	
            City Council Takes Final Tour of Bond-Funded Transportation Improvements - Sun, 10/01/2023          
	
            2023/2024 Adopted Budget and Budget in Brief - Thu, 09/21/2023          
	
            Neighborhood Transportation Safety Program - It's Not Over Yet - Fri, 09/01/2023          
	
            Cool Down at the Library / ¡Mantente fresco en la biblioteca! - Fri, 08/11/2023          
	
            "Summer Makeover" Transforms Boones Ferry Road - Inside and Out - Sat, 07/01/2023          
	
            2023 Tualatin Science and Technology Scholarship Winner Announced - Sat, 07/01/2023          
	
            The City Council Proclaims June 19, 2023, as Juneteenth - Mon, 06/19/2023          
	
            The City Council Proclaims June 2023 as Pride Month - Fri, 06/09/2023          
	
            Meet Tualatin Moving Forward Team Members Jill Roszel and Katie Selin - Thu, 06/01/2023          
	
            Congratulations, 2023 Graduates!  - Thu, 06/01/2023          
	
            Notice of Continued hearing for the Norwood Multi-Family Plan Map & Text Amendment - Wed, 05/17/2023          
	
            Governor Kotek Orders Pause on Tolling - Wed, 05/03/2023          
	
            Strolling and Rolling Along the "New" Sagert Street - Mon, 05/01/2023          
	
            Improvements are Coming Soon to the Area around the Nyberg/I-5 Interchange!  - Sat, 04/01/2023          
	
            Police Need Help Identifying Theft Suspect - Tue, 03/21/2023          
	
            2023 Will Be Tualatin Moving Forward's Busiest Year - Wed, 03/01/2023          
	
            Enhanced Midblock Crosswalks Safer for Everyone - Wed, 02/01/2023          
	
            Weekly Project Update - Fri, 01/06/2023          
	
            Clone of Weekly Project Update - Fri, 01/06/2023          
	
            Clone of Weekly Project Update - Fri, 01/06/2023          
	
            Transportation Projects Completed in 2022 Improve Congestion and Safety - Tue, 11/01/2022          
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